Model RTP-100
Rapid Thermal Process Oven with Vacuum
up to 4" (100 mm diameter) or 100 mm x 100 substrate size
Technical and design changes reserved
F E AT U R E S A P P L I C AT I O N S
  Precise fast ramp up and fast ramp
 down rates
  Up to 4 gas lines

BITA ELECTRONIQUE S.A.
45 RTE D'ARLON
LU-1140 LUXEMBOURG VILLE
LUXEMBOURG



Model RTP-100
O P T I O N S
04.14
  A C C E S S O R I E S
MP                            Membrane Pump for vacuum up to 10 hPa with manometer
-3RVP                          Rotary Vane pump for vacuum up to 10  hPa with oil filter and sensor
WC                           Closed loop water cooling system (stand alone)
RTP-GP-100 Graphite Plate or susceptor for RTP-100 (optional: SiC coated on request)
RTP-PC-100 add. 100 mm Oven chamber ("double-chamber") for usage of 2 chambers
RTP-IR-100 IR lamps for RTP-100
RTP-QT-100 Quartz tubes for RTP-IR-100
RTP-QC-100-B Spare quartz chamber 100 mm - lower part
RTP-QC-100-C Spare quartz chamber 100 mm - cover
RTP-QR-50 Adapter (quartz ring) for 50 mm wafer
RTP-QR-75 Adapter (quartz ring) for 75 mm wafer
Ph:   +352 450010
Fax: +352 332643